
競技No. : 145 男子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝

１３～１４歳 大会記録   3:28.14

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/5 東  京 都・市外部選抜 ｼｶﾞｲﾌﾞ 中学 51.29  3:28.20
1 田村　仁人 ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾄ 14 24.59 51.29 51.29 (  0.57)
2 山﨑　隼翔 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾔﾄ 14 24.16 50.85 1:42.14 ( +0.43)
3 佐藤　励磨 ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲﾏ 14 25.20 53.58 2:35.72 ( +0.23)
4 池畑　絢翔 ｲｹﾊﾀ ｹﾝﾄ 13 24.71 52.48 3:28.20 ( +0.49)

2 1/4 東  京 都・北部選抜 ﾎｸﾌﾞ 中学 50.78  3:31.69
1 平山　　悠 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾊﾙ 14 24.37 50.78 50.78 (  0.65)
2 高田　涼二 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 14 25.42 53.50 1:44.28 ( +0.27)
3 鈴木　康晟 ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｾｲ 14 25.31 53.38 2:37.66 ( +0.40)
4 友野　琉偉 ﾄﾓﾉ ﾙｲ 14 25.32 54.03 3:31.69 ( +0.30)

3 1/6 東  京 都・東部選抜 ﾄｳﾌﾞ 中学 53.09  3:35.48
1 正木　海翔 ﾏｻｷ ｶｲﾄ 14 24.92 53.09 53.09 (  0.71)
2 山口　泰生 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｷ 13 25.80 54.18 1:47.27 ( +0.21)
3 村田琉之介 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 13 25.57 54.99 2:42.26 ( +0.41)
4 神野　孝城 ｼﾞﾝﾉ ｺｳｷ 14 25.24 53.22 3:35.48 ( +0.29)

4 1/2 東  京 都・南部選抜 ﾅﾝﾌﾞ 中学 53.37  3:35.58
1 松本　大河 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ 14 25.38 53.37 53.37 (  0.74)
2 根方　　輿 ﾈｶﾞﾀ ﾐｺｼ 14 26.23 53.59 1:46.96 ( +0.40)
3 落合　翠士 ｵﾁｱｲ ｽｲﾄ 14 25.91 54.34 2:41.30 ( +0.49)
4 髙田　夏都 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾅﾂ 14 25.76 54.28 3:35.58 ( +0.18)

5 1/3 東  京 都・西部選抜 ｾｲﾌﾞ 中学 56.03  3:43.92
1 内藤　由慶 ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾕﾁｶ 14 26.76 56.03 56.03 (  0.62)
2 小池　俐来 ｺｲｹ ｻﾄｷ 14 26.73 56.10 1:52.13 ( +0.19)
3 浦東　信吾 ｳﾗﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾝｺﾞ 13 25.49 54.55 2:46.68 ( +0.30)
4 永井　　輝 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋｶﾙ 14 26.67 57.24 3:43.92 ( +0.11)
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